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Klasse A      
1  78 ROOBROUCK Tieben B W 9083 A4 Atlantic Daihatsu 1      - 01:08:46,0      -      -

VANDENBROUCKE Aaron B W 1768 A4 Atlantic Charade gti A 1
2  77 DIERCKX Guy B A2385 A4 RT Titanic Toyota 1 00:10 01:17:37,5 08:51,5 08:51,5

DIERCKX Stephanie* B A8804 A4 RT Titanic A 2

Klasse C      
1  66 DEGRANDE Robin B W 1599 A4 Atlantic Ford 2      - 01:07:47,6      -      -

BOURDEAUX Stijn B W 2240 A4 Atlantic Fiesta C 1
2  65 DIET Luc B W 7121 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 2      - 01:09:07,1 01:19,5 01:19,5

VAN DYCKE Ellen* B W 1062 A4 Atlantic 106 C 2
3  72 GARSBEKE Jorne B W 1767 A3 Atlantic Citroen 2      - 01:11:56,7 04:09,1 02:49,6

VANDEWALLE Gianni B W 2194 A4 Atlantic Saxo C 3
* 4  70 DEGRANDE Bart B W 1601 A4 Atlantic Ford 2      - 01:33:20,1 25:32,5 21:23,4

SAELENS Kenny B W 1710 A4 Atlantic Fiesta C 4

Klasse D      
1  16 CATELIN Jeroen B W6506 A3 Atlantic Renault 2      - 01:01:59,7      -      -

VANDENBUSSCHE Jeffrey B W 9334 A3 Atlantic Clio Rally5 D 1
2  54 FEYS Bert B W7891 A3 Duindistel Renault 2      - 01:03:54,1 01:54,3 01:54,3

VERLINDE Benoit B W9277 A3 Duindistel Clio Rally 5 D 2
3  38 DEREZ Alexander B W 2090 A3 Atlantic Renault 2      - 01:04:12,2 02:12,4 00:18,1

VROMMAN Barbara* B W 5703 A4 Atlantic Clio Rally 5 D 3
4  55 BRAECKEVELT Tom B W 2039 A3 Atlantic Renault 2 00:10 01:05:36,1 03:36,3 01:23,9

VANDENDAELE Jonas B W 2151 A3 Atlantic Clio Rally 5 D 4
5  56 ALLEMEERSCH Bert B W 1466 A3 Atlantic Renault 2      - 01:05:54,6 03:54,8 00:18,5

VANDEWIELE Kris B W9486 A4 Atlantic Clio Rally5 D 5
6  63 MUTSAERS Radbout NL 2965 Knaf Renault 2      - 01:12:15,3 10:15,5 06:20,7

MUTSAERS Jasper NL 51048 Knaf Clio III RS D 6
7  64 COPPENS Tijs B W 1831 A3 Atlantic Renault 2      - 01:13:34,0 11:34,2 01:18,7

CASAERT Michaël B W 1830 A3 Atlantic Clio D 7

Klasse F      
1  29 BARNES Scott GB 164265 MSA Peugeot 3      - 00:59:49,1      -      -

PAYNTER William GB 231657 MSA 106 F 1
2  74 BRULEZ Lieven B W 8339 A3 Atlantic Toyota 3 00:10 01:15:01,3 15:12,2 15:12,2

MESSELIER Kenny B W 2023 A4 Atlantic Corolla F 2

Klasse G      
1  1 DEPOTTER Lander B W 1577 A3 Duindistel Opel 3      - 00:59:35,9      -      -

JANSSENS Cato* B D03 Corsa Rally4 G 1
2  6 CROMBEZ Stefaan B W 1112 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 00:59:44,2 00:08,3 00:08,3

DECAPMAKER Niels B W 1853 A3 Atlantic Clio R3 G 2
3  19 DECOENE Olivier B W 9251 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:00:41,2 01:05,3 00:57,1

GEERLANDT Francois B W 3861 A4 Atlantic Clio Rally3 G 3
4  23 DHAENE Lander B 915505 Atlantic Opel 3      - 01:01:40,7 02:04,8 00:59,4

VANSPEYBROUCK Dennis B 917289 Atlantic Corsa Rally4 G 4
5  41 STUBBE Michiel B W 1507 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:06:13,5 06:37,6 04:32,7

DESAEYER Angie* B W 1718 A3 Atlantic Clio G 5
6  61 GHILLEMYN Dieter B W 2721 A3 Atlantic Opel 3      - 01:08:30,6 08:54,7 02:17,1

VAN ONACKER Sebastien B W 1970 A4 Atlantic Astra GSI G 6
7  67 DESMEDT Peter B W 5085 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 3      - 01:11:24,9 11:49,0 02:54,3

DESMEDT Jelle B W 9370 A3 Atlantic 206 G 7

Klasse H      
1  34 FREEMAN Tim GB 17843 MSA Ford 3      - 01:02:21,5      -      -

WILLIAMS Paul GB 58394 MSA Escort RS H 1
2  35 VANCAMPENHOUDT Hans B W 1669 A3 Atlantic Ford 3 00:10 01:02:52,3 00:30,8 00:30,8

BEERNAERT Arno B W 9322 A4 Atlantic Escort MK2 H 2
3  24 PHELAN Neil IRL 12220 MSA Ford 3 00:10 01:03:19,5 00:58,0 00:27,2

MCCARTHY Keith IRL 10022 MSA Escort H 3
4  46 VANDEPUTTE Thibaut B W 1562 A3 Duindistel Citroën 3      - 01:03:54,1 01:32,5 00:34,5

DE BOEVERIE Nomi* B W 2257 B Duindistel DS3 R3T H 4
5  45 DECAESTECKER Koen B W 1242 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:05:13,9 02:52,3 01:19,8

DERYCKE Nico B W 1240 A3 Atlantic E36 H 5
6  48 DICK Maikel B W 1916 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:05:19,2 02:57,6 00:05,3

MEDDOUR Nordin B W 1198 A4 Atlantic E36 H 6
7  59 VANFLETEREN Andy B W 1764 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 3      - 01:07:14,7 04:53,1 01:55,5

NEVE Marjorie* B W 9522 A4 Atlantic 207 H 7
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* 8  44 INGELBEEN Michiel B W 1424 A3 Atlantic BMW 3 00:20 01:52:47,9 50:26,4 45:33,2

VANGEENBERGHE Dieter B W 1427 A3 Atlantic E30 H 8

Klasse I      
1  3 DEBACKERE Melissa* B W 5195 A3 Duindistel Skoda 3      - 00:56:03,3      -      -

COKELAERE Cindy* B W 6917 A3 Duindistel Fabia R5 I 1
2  7 BÉCAERT Steve B W 8659 A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 3      - 00:57:22,2 01:18,9 01:18,9

VAN DE WALLE Hanne* B W 9519 A4 Atlantic Lancer Evo X I 2
3  4 CRACCO Pieter-Jan-Mich B W 7170 A3 Atlantic Porsche 3      - 00:57:49,8 01:46,5 00:27,5

VERMEULEN Jasper B W 8317 A3 Atlantic 991 GT3 I 3
4  12 COKELAERE Thierry B W 7522 A3 Duindistel BMW 3      - 00:58:58,6 02:55,3 01:08,8

VANASSCHE Stefaan B W 1769 A3 Atlantic 1M I 4
5  11 MEULDERS Wim B A 1859 A3 RT Titanic Porsche 3      - 00:59:17,4 03:14,1 00:18,8

JACOBS Marc B A 1860 B RT Titanic 991 R-GT I 5
6  15 WEATHERLEY Richard GB 53624 MSA Citroen 3 00:10 00:59:42,1 03:38,8 00:24,7

LAYLAND Shaun GB 271853 MSA C3 Rally2 I 6
7  28 BROWN Steve B W 8285 A3 Atlantic Subaru 3      - 01:00:58,3 04:55,1 01:16,2

CAPOEN Lieven B W 9056 A4 Atlantic impreza I 7
8  14 VAN EECKE Reinaud B W 8716 A3 Atlantic Subaru 3      - 01:01:29,9 05:26,6 00:31,6

VANDEWALLE Martine B W 1200 A4 Atlantic Impreza Pro N14 I 8
9  40 VERVONDEL Serge B B 7755 A3 RT Titanic BMW 3      - 01:01:58,0 05:54,7 00:28,9

VAN BENEDEN Erik B B 8904 A4 Atlantic E36 M3 I 9
10  17 BRAECKEVELT Kurt B W 7104 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:02:01,2 05:57,9 00:03,2

DEROCK Gino B W9320 A4 Atlantic E36 I 10
11  20 ALGOEDT Cris B W 7886 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:02:08,5 06:05,2 00:07,3

VINCKIER Maxime B W1735 A4 Atlantic Danneels 1M I 11
12  30 DE WILDE John B 910246 Speedlover Porsche 3      - 01:03:13,6 07:10,3 01:05,1

SMETS Isidoor B W 4862 A4 Atlantic 991 GT3 cup I 12
13  31 LAVAERT Brecht B W 9058 A3 Atlantic Porsche 3      - 01:03:15,8 07:12,5 00:02,2

CALLEWAERT Renaat B D05 997 GT3 I 13
14  10 EGGERMONT Philip B W8319 A3 Atlantic Skoda 3 00:10 01:04:08,1 08:04,7 00:52,2

BREDA Philip B W1689 A3 Atlantic R5 I 14
15  37 SPILLEBEEN Didier B W 5513 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:04:26,2 08:22,9 00:18,2

AECK Tommy B W 6460 A3 Atlantic E30 I 15
16  39 VAN DER AUWERA Lars B A 7921 A3 RT Titanic BMW 3      - 01:05:44,0 09:40,7 01:17,7

VAN DER AUWERA Joris B A 7922 A3 RT Titanic E87 130i I 16
17  53 SMITH Allan GB 46946 MSA Subaru 3      - 01:12:07,7 16:04,4 06:23,7

WEBB Derek GB 53658 MSA Impreza WRX Sti I 17
18  33 VER EECKE Marc B W 1865 A3 Atlantic Porsche 3      - 01:13:57,3 17:54,1 01:49,6

VAN LAEKEN Peter B W 9030 B Atlantic GT3 I 18
* 19  49 DEGELING Erik B B1109 A3 TRCH Mitsubishi 3      - 01:36:13,7 40:10,4 22:16,4

ONS Els* B B1322 A3 TRCH Evo 8 I 19

Klasse H1     
1 H 1 ALLFREY Les GB 113640 MSA Austin 4      - 01:12:46,3      -      -

FELLOWES Keith GB 16567 MSA Mini Cooper S H1 1

Klasse H3     
1 H 34 LIETAER Paul B W 1894 A3 Atlantic Ford 4      - 01:00:29,0      -      -

FEYS Michiel B D01 Escort rs1800 H3 1
2 H 38 SNIJERS Patrick B W 1958 A4 Duindistel Ford 4      - 01:02:51,1 02:22,1 02:22,1

AMERLYNCK Elke* B D02 Escort H3 2
3 H 39 DEBUE Claude B W 1336 A3 Duindistel Opel 4      - 01:03:14,6 02:45,6 00:23,5

DEMEYERE Bart B W 1570 B Duindistel Ascona H3 3
4 H 5 QUINTELIER Rudi B B 2002 A3 AK Zavelenborre Ford 4      - 01:09:05,5 08:36,5 05:50,9

VANDENPLAS Vincent B B 2001 A3 AK Zavelenborre ESCORT MK1 H3 4
5 H 12 LAVAERT Stijn B W 2242 A3 Atlantic Ford 4      - 01:16:18,0 15:49,0 07:12,5

VANLERBERGHE Tim B W 1693 A4 Atlantic Escort MK2 H3 5

Klasse H4     
1 H 33 HOENS Nick B O 2047 A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 01:03:56,5      -      -

DEROO Kenny B W 7699 A3 Atlantic Manta A H4 1
* 2 H 14 LANNOO Jorg B W 7627 A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 01:59:51,0 55:54,5 55:54,5

DEBUE Colin B W 1086 B Atlantic Manta A H4 2

Klasse H6     
1 H 3 JOYE Thorsten B W 2060 A3 AC Dadizele Opel 5      - 01:16:26,2      -      -

BOUTTE Harm B W 1169 A3 Scuderia Vervica Corsa A H6 1
* 2 H 9 DECRU Simon B W 1975 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 5      - 01:42:55,7 26:29,5 26:29,5

DECRU Filip B W 1972 A4 Atlantic 106 H6 2
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Klasse H7     
1 H 11 VALLAEYS Philippe B W 7251 A3 Atlantic VW 5      - 01:13:59,2      -      -

D'HAESE Caroline* B W 7252 A3 Atlantic Golf H7 1
2 H 6 DEJONCKHEERE Kevin B W 6452 A3 Atlantic Renault 5      - 01:16:24,5 02:25,3 02:25,3

BEEUWSAERT Marijn B W 2280 A4 Atlantic Clio 16V H7 2

Klasse H8     
1 H 24 HUYGELIER Bjorn B W 7890 A3 Atlantic Subaru 5      - 01:02:55,3      -      -

DE PESTEL Mario B W 8059 A4 Atlantic Impreza WRX Sti H8 1
2 H 30 CLARK Gawaine GB 9497 MSA Subaru 5      - 01:03:54,3 00:59,0 00:59,0

CLARK Louis GB 364460 MSA Impreza GT H8 2
3 H 27 SMITH Gavin GB 46980 MSA Subaru 5      - 01:06:46,3 03:51,0 02:52,0

VINCENT Richard GB 52349 MSA Impreza GT H8 3
4 H 19 VANDENABEELE Tim B W 1695 A3 Atlantic BMW 5      - 01:07:49,3 04:54,0 01:03,0

LANBRECHT Michiel B W 1238 A4 Atlantic E36 H8 4
5 H 16 DEMEDTS Stephaan B W 8602 A3 Atlantic Subaru 5      - 01:08:45,6 05:50,3 00:56,3

DEMEDTS Lisa* B W 1637 A4 Atlantic Impreza GT H8 5
6 H 25 VANNIEUWENHUYSE Nick B W 1852 A3 Atlantic Mercdes 5      - 01:09:14,8 06:19,5 00:29,2

VANBECELAERE Tom B W 1000 A4 Atlantic 190 H8 6
7 H 17 LAPEIRE Jozef B W 3317 A3 Atlantic Toyota 5      - 01:09:58,1 07:02,8 00:43,3

DECLERCQ Francis B W 2086 A3 Atlantic Celica GT4 H8 7
8 H 8 DONCK Lowie B W 2119 A3 Atlantic BMW 5      - 01:12:05,7 09:10,4 02:07,6

STAELENS Graziano B W 1644 A4 Atlantic E36 H8 8
9 H 23 SPRIET Sonny B W 2006 A3 Atlantic Subaru 5 01:00 01:16:40,4 13:45,1 04:34,7

VLIEGHE Jelle B W 1133 A4 Atlantic Impreza H8 9
* 10 H 32 OOSTERLINCK Sascha B W 9065 A3 Atlantic Subaru 5      - 01:51:41,4 48:45,7 35:00,6

VERLEYE Nicholas B W 2910 A3 Atlantic impreza H8 10

Aantal wagens =  71
* = Herstart
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